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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo

SELECAO DE MESTRADO E DOUTORADO EM ENGENHARIA ELETRICA - Turma 2025.1 (MESTRADO)

No.
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Inscrigao

130358
130415
130373
130390
130418
130405
130413
130367
130343
130272
130407
130429
130388
130378
130392
130385
130305
130409
130421
130430
130419
130414

130410

Nome

AGATANGELO JOSE SIVA GOIS
AMANDA CARVALHO ALEXANDRE
ANTONIO ROBBY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DIEGO BRENO DE OLANDA ALVES
EMANUEL DE ARAUJO MOTA

FRANCISCO ITALO GUILHERME DA SILVA

FRANCISCO MAPURUNGA DE MENEZES JUNIOR

GABRIEL SAMPAIO LEITE DE ARAUJO

GABRIEL VIEIRA CAVALCANTE

GUILHERME LAWRENCE REBOUCAS OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE RESENDE SANTOS
JOSE ISTALONE ARAUJO SOUZA

LUAN DE FREITAS HOLANDA

MATHEUS LANGUIDEI MENDES

MOZART DANIEL OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
ORLEANS CARDOSO VIANA GOMES
PEDRO ELIAS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
RAFAELLY RIOS DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
STEFANIA INGRIDE DOS SANTOS LIMA
VICENTE ANTONIO VITORIANO BARBOSA
VINICIUS VASCONCELOS DO REGO

YORRANA DA SILVA BARBOSA



